Name of the Department: PG Department of Commerce (CA) SF

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S.No of
days Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any | Remark
1 18.07.22 | Regular Academic Classes
2 19.7.22 | Regular Academic Classes
3 18.07.22 20.7.22 | Regular Academic Classes
4 to 21.07.22 | Regular Academic Classes
5 22.07.22 | 22.07.22 | Regular Academic Classes
23.07.22 | Saturday
24.07.22 | Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22 Bl e el
57072 arathiar University Centra
Valuation - Leave
28.07.22
0 30.07.22 | Saturday
29.07.22 | 31.07.22 | Sunday
6 | 01.08.22 | Class Commences for UG First Year
7 02.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
8 03.08.22 | Aadi Perukku - Hoiliday
9 01.08.22 | 04.08.22 | Bridge Course for UG First Year Ms. M. Nirmala
to Ms. D. Saranya &
10 05.08.22 | 05.08.22 | Bridge Course for UG First Year Ms. T. Ramya
06.08.22 | Saturday
07.08.22 | Sunday
11 08.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
| 09.08.22 | Holiday (Muharam)
12 10.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
13 08.08.22 11.08.22 | Assignment—Ifor UG I Yr
to
14 12.08.22 | 12.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
13.08.22 | Saturday
14.08.22 | Sunday
15.08.22 | Independence day (independence day)
15 16.08.22 | Assignment —I for UGI Yr
16 Iﬁ‘{t)S.EZ 17.08.22 | Assignment—I for UG III Yr
0
17 18.08.22 | 18.08.22 | Assignment I for PG I Yr
19.08.22 | Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 | Saturday
21.08.22 | Sunday
Concerned
18 22.08.22 | Test1— UG Second Year Subject Teachers
19 23.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
20 24.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
22.08.22 .
21 to 25.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
22 26.08.22 | 26.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
| 27.08.22 | Saturday




28.08.22

Sunday

23 29.08.22 | Regular Academic Classes
Association Inauguration & Guest
24 30.08.22 | Lecture Dr. P. Anitha
31.08.22 | Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
Concerned
25 29‘?{?‘22 01.09.22 | Unit Test | —UG Third Year Subject Teachers
26 02.09.22 02.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
03.09.22 | Saturday
04.09.22 | Sunday
Concerned
27 05.09.22 | Unit Test [ - UG First Year Subject Teachers
28 06.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
29 07.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
05.09.22 | 08.09.22 | Holiday (Onam)
to Concerned
30 09.09.22 | 09.09.22 | Unit Test I — PG Second Year Subject Teachers
10.08.22 | Saturday
11.08.22 | Sunday
31 12.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
32 13.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
33 14.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
12.09.22 Rssulie Acideiing Cl
34 o 15.09.22 egular Academic Classes
35 16.09.22 | 16.09.22 | Regular Academic Classes
17.09.22 | Saturday
18.09.22 | Sunday
Concerned
37 19.09.22 | Unit Test [T — UG First Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
38 20.09.22 | Unit Test II- UG Second Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
39 21.09.22 | Unit Test I — UG Third Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
40 19.09.22 | 22.09.22 | Unit Test I - PG Second Year Subject Teachers
to 3 : Concerned
41 23.00.22 | 2309:20, | Yo Test 1 =PG First Year Subject Teachers
24.09.22 | Saturday
25.09.22 | Sunday
42 26.09.22 TEST 1
43 27.09.22 TEST 1
44 28.09.22 TEST I
26.09.22
45 o 29.09.22 TEST I
46 30.09.22 | 30.09.22 TEST 1
01.10.22 | Saturday
02.10.22 | Sunday
47 03.10.22 | Guest Lecture Head & Faculty
04.10.22 | Pooja Holiday
03.10.22
to 05.10.22 | Pooja Holiday
43 07.10.22 | 06.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes




49 07.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
08.10.22 | Saturday
09.10.22 | Sunday
50 10.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
51 11.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
52 12.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
10.10.22 . B LT
53 " 13.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
0
54 14.10.22 | 14.10.22 | Workshop Head & Faculty
15.10.22 | Saturday
16.10.22 | Sunday
55 17.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
56 18.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
57 19.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
58 17.10.22 20.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
o
59 21.10.22 | 21.10.22 | Regular Academic Classes
22.10.22 | Saturday
23.10.22 | Sunday
24.10.22 | Holiday (Diwali)
Concerned
60 25.10.22 | Unit Test Il — UG First Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
61 26.10.22 | Unit Test Il — UG Second Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
62 25.10.22 | 27.10.22 | Unit Test Il - UG Third Year Subject Teachers
to Concerned
63 28.10.22 | 28.10.22 | Unit Test Il — PG Second Year Subject Teachers
29.10.22 | Saturday
30.10.22 | Sunday
Concerned
64 31.10.22 | Unit Test IT - PG First Year Subject Teachers
65 01.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
66 02.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
31.10.22
67 to 03.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
68 04.11.22 | 04.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
05.11.22 | Saturday
06.11.22 | Sunday
69 07.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
70 08.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
71 09.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
07.11.22 ;
72 . 10.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
73 11.11.22 | 11.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
12.11.22 | Saturday
13.11.22 | Sunday
74 14.11.22 | Extension Activity Head & Faculty
75 14.11.22 | 15.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
to Concerned
76 18.11.22 | 16.11.22 | Unit Test I — PG FirstYear Subject Teachers




77 17.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
78 18.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
19.11.22 | Saturday
20.11.22 | Sunday
Concerned
79 21.11.22 | Unit Test IV — UG First Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
80 22.11.22 | Unit Test IV —UG Second Year Subject Teachers
Concerned
81 23.11.22 | Unit Test IV — UG Third Year Subject Teachers
21.11.22 Concerned
82 ' ‘o ' 24.11.22 | Unit Test IV — PG Second Year Subject Teachers
83 25.11.22 | 25.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
26.11.22 | Saturday
27.11.22 | Sunday
84 28.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
Concerned
85 29.11.22 | Unit Test III — PG First Year Subject Teachers
86 28.11.22 | 30.11.22 | Regular Academic Classes
87 to 01.12.22 | Regular Academic Classes
88 02.12.22 | 02.12.22 | Regular Academic Classes
03.12.22 | Saturday
04.12.22 | Sunday
Unit Test V — UG First Year, Concerned
89 05.12.22 | Second Yeat Subject Teachers
Concerned
20 05.12.22 | 06.12.22 | Unit Test V — UG Third Year Subject Teachers
to Concerned
91 07.12.22 | 07.12.22 | Unit Test IV — PG Firsl Year Subject Teachers
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